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COMPLEXIONS
Beauty Salon

GUINOT FACIAL TREATMENTS

Hydraderm Cellular Energy Facial
Hydraderm Cellular Energy Deluxe Facial
Hydraderm 2 The Star Treatment
Hydraderm 2 Age Logic

Hydraderm Back Treatment

Eye Lift

Hydraclean

Lift Express

Lift Deluxe

Hydraderm Cellular Energy With Lift
Hydraderm Cellular Energy Deluxe With Lift
Hydra Summum

Age Summum

Lift Summum

Hydra PH Peel Facial

Hydrabrasion Peel Facial

Detoxyge’ne Facial

Equilbre Pureté

Equilbre Pureté with Hydraclean

Essential Facial
20 minutes
30 minutes
60 minutes

BEAUTY TREATS

Day of Relaxation treatments

Full Body Massage, 60 min essential facial, pedicure,
manicure.

Holiday Preparation treatments

*Eyelash tint, brow shape, pedicure, manicure, half leg
and bikini sugar.

Hour Out treatments

20 minute essentials, facial, eyebrow and mini manicure.

Pick and Mix - three treatments

Pick three treatments: manicure, pedicure, 30 min essential facial,
back massage, 112 leg sugar, eyebrow shape, *eyelash tint,

*eyebrow tint, gel polish for hands, gel polish for feet.
Children’s Preparation treatments

Pick two treatments: mini manicure, mini pedicure or
20 min essential facial.

(‘must have a patch test 48 hours prior to appointment)

Please note 24 hour notice is required for cancellation otherwise 50% of treatment cost is payable.

PRICE

£84.00
£95.00
£68.00
£77.00
£75.00
£63.00
£50.00
£60.00
£71.00
£108.00
£130.00
£75.00
£78.00
£83.00
£76.00
£76.00
£64.00
£54.00
£64.00

£49.00
£53.00
£59.00

PRICE

£166.00

£111.00

£69.00

£76.00

£44.00

Unit | Batsford Estate Yard,
Batsford,

Moreton In Marsh,
Gloucestershire

GL56 9QF

Find us on What3words here:

what3words address: ///towels.eyebrows.subsets

M | 07767430439
www.complexionsbeautymoreton.co.uk

FACIALTREATMENTS PRICE
Hydrodermabrasion Oxygen and LED Treatment
| treatment £65.00
LED Light Facial £15.00
LED Light And Hydrodermabrasion Facial £75.00
Additions to all Facials
Hand Massage £14.50
Foot Massage £14.50
Head Massage £14.50

PINK BOUTIQUE RITUALS TREATMENTS PRICE

Pink Boutique Rose Eye Revive (add on treatment) £25.00
Pink Boutique Gua Sha Facial (add on treatment) £25.00
Pink Boutique Gua Sha Full Facial with Sculpting Stones £50.00

Pink Boutique Signature Ritual £105.00
Pink Boutique Signature Ritual Facial and Back £85.00
Pink Boutique Signature Facial £70.00
Pink Boutique Signature Travel Junkie Recovery £70.00
Pink Boutique Signature Sleeptime 1/2 day package  £110.00

PINK BOUTIQUE MANICURE & PEDICURE PRICE

Pink Boutique Signature Manicure £55.00
Pink Boutique Signature Pedicure £65.00

HAND AND FEET PRICE
Pedicure £37.00
Pedicure Without Polish £33.00
Mini Pedicure £28.00
Super Pedicure - by Orly £43.00
Guinot Foot Peel £34.00
Guinot Foot Peel with pedicure £57.00
Heel Treatment £21.00
Extra Peel Patches £18.00
Heel Peel and Pedicure £50.00
French Pedicure £38.00
Manicure £34.00
Manicure Without Polish £31.00
Mini Manicure £27.00
Super Manicure - by Orly £40.00
French Manicure £38.00
Re-Varnish £19.00
Nail Cut/File £16.00
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COMPLEXIONS
Beauty Salon

ORLY GELFIX NAIL COLOUR

Gel Polish - for hands

Gel Polish - French

Gel Polish with Manicure

Gel Polish - for feet

Gel Polish - French

Gel Polish with a Pedicure

Gel Polish for hands and Gel Polish for feet
Gel Polish Removal and Nail Treatment
Gel Polish Removal

EYE TREATMENTS

“Eyelash Tint

“Eyebrow Tint

“Eyelash and Brow Tint
Reshape and Tidy Eyebrows
Eyebrows Threading

(‘must have a patch test 48 hours prior to appointment)

HAIR REMOVAL

Threading
Eyebrows
Chin

Face

Lip

Lip and Chin

Sugaring

1/2 Leg

[/2 Leg and Bikini (or Underarm)
3/4 Leg

Top Half Leg

Full Leg

Full Leg and bikini (or Underarm)
Full Leg, Bikini and Underarm
Brazilian

Bikini

Underarm

Lip

Lip Chin

Face

Chin

Full Arm

Forearm

Chest

Back

PRICE

£36.00
£38.00
£47.00
£38.00
£39.00
£57.00
£64.00
£18.00
£10.00

PRICE

£20.00
£19.00
£27.00
£17.00
£18.00

PRICE

£18.00
£18.00
£24.00
£18.00
£20.00

£29.00
£37.00
£31.00
£31.00
£37.00
£46.00
£60.00
£26.00
£23.00
£23.00
£16.50
£20.00
£24.00
£16.50
£27.00
£24.00
£34.00
£34.00

HOLISTICTREATMENTS

Full Swedish Body Massage
Swedish Back Massage

Deluxe Back Massage

Pick and Mix Massage
Aromatherapy Treatment

Indian Head Massage

Indian Head Massage & Warm Oils
Hopi Candles

Hot Shell Massage

Hot Shell Massage With a Facial
Thai Style Full Body

Thai Style Full Body and Facial
Bamboo Full Body Treatment
Bamboo Full Body Treatment with Facial
Bamboo Back Treatment

BODY TREATMENTS

Guinot Body Scrub and Hydration
Guinot Body Scrub Hydration with
30 minutes Essential Facial

MENS TREATMENTS

Hydraderm 2 The Star Treatment
Lift Express

Lift Deluxe

Manicure

Pedicure

Back Sugar

Chest Sugar

Eyebrow Shape

Please note 24 hour notice is required for cancellation otherwise 50% of treatment cost is payable.

PRICE

£60.00
£37.00
£48.00
£54.00
£68.00
£45.00
£56.00
£41.00
£68.00
£77.00
£65.00
£75.00
£68.00
£79.00
£48.00

PRICE

£64.00
£74.00

PRICE

£68.00
£60.00
£71.00
£32.00
£33.00
£33.00
£33.00
£16.00



