

|--|

Unit I Batsford Estate Yard, Batsford, Moreton In Marsh, Gloucestershire GL56 9QF

Find us on What3words here: what3words address: ///towels.eyebrows.subsets M | 07767430439 www.complexionsbeautymoreton.co.uk

## **FACIAL TREATMENTS**

PRICE

Hydrodermabrasion Oxygen and LED Treatment	
l treatment	£65.00
LED Light Facial	£15.00
LED Light And Hydrodermabrasion Facial	£75.00
Additions to all Facials	
Hand Massage	£14.50
Foot Massage	£14.50
Head Massage	£14.50

PINK BOUTIQUE RITUALSTREATMENTS PRICE

Pink Boutique Rose Eye Revive (add on treatment)	£25.00
Pink Boutique Gua Sha Facial (add on treatment)	£25.00
Pink Boutique Gua Sha Full Facial with Sculpting Stor	nes £50.00
Pink Boutique Signature Ritual	£105.00
Pink Boutique Signature Ritual Facial and Back	£85.00
Pink Boutique Signature Facial	£70.00
Pink Boutique Signature Travel Junkie Recovery	£70.00
Pink Boutique Signature Sleeptime 1/2 day package	£110.00

**PINK BOUTIQUE MANICURE & PEDICURE PRICE** 

Pink Boutique Signature Manicure	£55.00
Pink Boutique Signature Pedicure	£65.00

HAND AND FEET	PRICE
Pedicure	£37.00
Pedicure Without Polish	£33.00
Mini Pedicure	£28.00
Super Pedicure - by Orly	£43.00
Guinot Foot Peel	£34.00
Guinot Foot Peel with pedicure	£57.00
HeelTreatment	£21.00
Extra Peel Patches	£18.00
Heel Peel and Pedicure	£50.00
French Pedicure	£38.00
Manicure	£34.00
Manicure Without Polish	£31.00
Mini Manicure	£27.00
Super Manicure - by Orly	£40.00
French Manicure	£38.00
Re-Varnish	£19.00
Nail Cut/File	£16.00

GUINOT FACIAL TREATMENTS	PRICE

Hydraderm Cellular Energy Facial	£84.00
Hydraderm Cellular Energy Deluxe Facial	£95.00
Hydraderm 2 The Star Treatment	£68.00
Hydraderm 2 Age Logic	£77.00
Hydraderm Back Treatment	£75.00
Eye Lift	£63.00
Hydraclean	£50.00
Lift Express	£60.00
Lift Deluxe	£71.00
Hydraderm Cellular Energy With Lift	£108.00
Hydraderm Cellular Energy Deluxe With Lift	£130.00
Hydra Summum	£75.00
Age Summum	£78.00
Lift Summum	£83.00
Hydra PH Peel Facial	£76.00
Hydrabrasion Peel Facial	£76.00
Detoxyge'ne Facial	£64.00
Equilbre Pureté	£54.00
Equilbre Pureté with Hydraclean	£64.00

## **Essential Facial**

20 minutes	£49.00
30 minutes	£53.00
60 minutes	£59.00

## BEAUTYTREATS

Day of Relaxation treatments	£166.00
Full Body Massage, 60 min essential facial, pedicure,	
manicure.	
Holiday Preparation treatments	£111.00
*Eyelash tint, brow shape, pedicure, manicure, half leg and bikini sugar.	
Hour Out treatments	£69.00
20 minute essentials, facial, eyebrow and mini manicure.	
Pick and Mix - three treatments	£76.00
Pick three treatments: manicure, pedicure, 30 min essential fac	ial,
back massage, 1/2 leg sugar, eyebrow shape, *eyelash tint,	
*eyebrow tint, gel polish for hands, gel polish for feet.	
Children's Preparation treatments	£44.00
Pick two treatments: mini manicure, mini pedicure or	
20 min essential facial.	
( <sup>*</sup> must have a patch test 48 hours prior to appointment)	

PRICE



ORLY GELFIX NAIL COLOUR	PRICE
Gel Polish - for hands	£36.00
Gel Polish - French	£38.00
Gel Polish with Manicure	£47.00
Gel Polish - for feet	£38.00
Gel Polish - French	£39.00
Gel Polish with a Pedicure	£57.00
Gel Polish for hands and Gel Polish for feet	£64.00
Gel Polish Removal and Nail Treatment	£18.00
Gel Polish Removal	£10.00

EYETREATMENTS	PRICE
*Eyelash Tint	£20.00
*Eyebrow Tint	£19.00
*Eyelash and Brow Tint	£27.00
Reshape and Tidy Eyebrows	£17.00
Eyebrows Threading	£18.00

(\*must have a patch test 48 hours prior to appointment)

HAIR REMOVAL	PRICE
Threading	
Eyebrows	£18.00
Chin	£18.00
Face	£24.00
Lip	£18.00
Lip and Chin	£20.00
Sugaring	
I/2 Leg	£29.00
1/2 Leg and Bikini (or Underarm)	£37.00
3/4 Leg	£31.00
Top Half Leg	£31.00
Full Leg	£37.00
Full Leg and bikini (or Underarm)	£46.00
Full Leg, Bikini and Underarm	£60.00
Brazilian	£26.00
Bikini	£23.00
Underarm	£23.00
Lip	£16.50
Lip Chin	£20.00
Face	£24.00
Chin	£16.50
Full Arm	£27.00
Forearm	£24.00
Chest	£34.00
Back	£34.00



HOLISTIC TREATMENTS	PRICE
Full Swedish Body Massage Swedish Back Massage Deluxe Back Massage Pick and Mix Massage Aromatherapy Treatment Indian Head Massage Indian Head Massage & Warm Oils Hopi Candles Hot Shell Massage Hot Shell Massage With a Facial Thai Style Full Body Thai Style Full Body and Facial Bamboo Full Body Treatment Bamboo Full Body Treatment with Facial Bamboo Back Treatment	£60.00 £37.00 £48.00 £54.00 £68.00 £45.00 £56.00 £41.00 £68.00 £77.00 £65.00 £75.00 £68.00 £79.00 £48.00
BODY TREATMENTS	PRICE
Guinot Body Scrub and Hydration Guinot Body Scrub Hydration with 30 minutes Essential Facial	£64.00 £74.00
MENSTREATMENTS	PRICE
Hydraderm 2 The Star Treatment	£68.00

Hydraderm 2 The Star Treatment	£68.00
Lift Express	£60.00
Lift Deluxe	£71.00
Manicure	£32.00
Pedicure	£33.00
Back Sugar	£33.00
Chest Sugar	£33.00
Eyebrow Shape	£16.00

Please note 24 hour notice is required for cancellation otherwise 50% of treatment cost is payable.